D015 437X

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Name: D & J Construction, Inc

r2ec 3HLe

Address: 4907 Bryan Road Richmond TX 77469
Spring Green Phase 3
Phone #: 2817627139 S : %) &q > > kﬁ
Owner Fort Bend County P.0O. No: 139328
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 16-075
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 60 days
Attention: Wesley Crawford Current Approved Extensions 4 days
Invoice No: Estimate # 1 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 6/27/2016 Total Contract Time 64 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 8/30/2016 Spent Days 49 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 8/15/2016 Days Remaining 15 days
Date of Estimate: 8/16/2016
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 391,330.25
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 $ (915.00)
$ -
$ R
Total Changes to Date: 3 (915.00)
Total Contract Amount: $ 300,415.25
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 0% Previous Earnings: $ -
2. Work Completed this Period: 86% Earnings this Period: 3 336,672.55
3. Work Completed to Date: 86%
4. Materials On Site: $ =
Total Earnings: $ 336,672.55
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 336,672.55 $ 33,667.26
Total Payments Due: $ 303,005.29
Less Previous Payments:  $ -
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/linvoice: $ 303,005.29

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowiedge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifiaafighs and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
Prepared By: Date: B/ (&l /(

Contractor
The foregoing estimate of work completedw and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief
-

Lo oate: 3| 19 [Ro

Project Re W
Approved By: )

pres
Engjheer /

Approved By:

Date: bfg /z;/,z

o iem €am M ECatimate and Cartification for Pavment - Pay App 1

£

Version 2015-04



PAY ESTIMATE: 1
PROJECT: 16-075

JOB # 139328
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVITAND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of Three hundred three thousand five dollars and twenty nine cents

,representing payment under the above referenced contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the
undersigned for Spring Green Phase 3 in Fort Bend County,
Texas, and represented by payment request dated _August 15, 2018 covering all such work from June 27" 2016
to August 15", 2016 less retention up to that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to
the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned
agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all ioss, damage or expense of any character
whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements,
prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all
real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY IN FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or
materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $391,330.25
CHANGE ORDERS - Add Change Order 2 $
Change Order 3 5
Change Order 4 $
Deduct Change Order 1 $915.00
($915.00)
TOTALADJUSTED CONTRACT: $390,415.25
Value of Completed Work $ 336,672.55
Less Retention 10% $33.667.26
Net value of Completed Work $ 303,006.29
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $0
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $ 303,005.29
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $303,005.29
CONTRACT BALANCE: $53,742.70
Amount Retainage This Invoice $33,667.26
Amount Retainage Previous $0
Total Retainage to Date $ 33,667.26
Company: D & J Construction, Inc
By:
v LAY

Printed Name/Title: Monte Chappell/ Project Manager

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on j(\\‘\)\-q \J\ H' , 2016, by N\L ’\\ﬂ (.\“\CLP ‘;lﬁ\\

_on behalf of said corpdration. o
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the E E; day of ?\\Lt}\iﬂ )f , 2016.
SRy B, MAYRA SALAS ﬂ;’ } \CLu (ﬂt \{L,Lé@/
5:5*%5 Notary Public, State of Texas Notary Publigjfor the Statte of Texes{;]_o
%:i,‘;;___ 4}:5 Comm Expires 04-07-2020 My Commission Expires: -
A Notary ID 130611 578
P




z 1o z abed

62°500°e0es _ =NA LNNOWY
00°0% S010AU| SNOIABIH $587
9Z°£99°CES abeulelay %01 $s81
§5°Z7L9'98ES jeonsg §5°ZL9'95ES 00°0% §2'630°'80%%
§G'988'91% §5'888'0LS 00°0% 00'GEL'OLS
%01 GGEEE'0LE ko eoSLL  [gSee6'0LS 80°GLL  [00°0$ 000 000£8°0L$ 0056 ue}  00'FLE ysv A4
%001 00'0£5'28 fo 00 000£5'2S 00’1 00°0% 000 00°0£5'28 00'0£6'2$ s| 00t Bulladic MOQ J9A0 puBs-0 JC LORIPPY Gt
%001 006.£'cS Ao poszz  |00Gie'ed 00'6ze  |000% 000 00°GLE'ES 006LE jl 00522 sanaa|g Honebiy el
I8pap abueyd
0008 00°0% 00°0$ 00'5E0°ELS
%0 00°0% A 000 000% 000 [ooos 000 00°00.$ 00°004% | 00’4 2UBT LINL Yo7 JOjJulEd JYELL B8
%0 0008 f o000 |o00$ 000 |000% 000 0009 00018 ea 009 uonng anig pesiey e
%0 0003 fo Q00 0008 000 00°0% 000 005168 06'0% il 000861 vonng SIUAA pazuoiosyey Aemy Z DS .F O€
%0 0003 f  ooo 00'0$ 000 0008 00°0 00°006'e$ 00'2% i 000661 adi)s pauseq SMUM b - Wied JRIL  GE
%0 0008 k5 ooo {0003 000 00°0% 000 00°005'98 00°00€'L$ es 00§ sapealiseg a|iqoyy € adAL ve
%0 0008 o ooo 0008 000  [000$ 000 |00°008$ 00°00€% 2] o0't SuBig wnunyy - €8
%0 00°0% &  ooo  |ooos 000  |000$ 000 000098 00°002$ e 008 apeoteq ¢ adh) Bunsixg o ssodsiq pue BAOUIRY  ZE
TSiiiay [043U00 DRIl
00°000'2% 0000028 00°0% 00°627'GLS
%001 00°000'L$ Ao 0oL 00 000°L$ 00’k 00'0% 000 00°000't$ 00°000°L$ 2o 00l luuad [eseueg) S3AdL  1E
%0 00'0% o oo0  |000% 000  [00'08 000 00005 0005 es 000L z obejg Jsiueq LORIBI0L 181Ul OE
AFWMOD | INNOWY  LINO ALD LNNOWY ALD LINMOWY ALD LNNOWY a0idd LINN ALD ON
% JLYQ OL WLOL LNIHNND SNOIAT¥d LING LOVHLNOD NOLLJIMOS3A W31
i
6917/ X1 PUOWLdRY
# uoneoyddy Aed 9L0Z/S LIS peoy uelig L06Y

G10-91 pleasinog uaaig buudg

oU| ‘UoONISUOD % (]




z 10 | efied

%0 0008 fo 000  |000$ 000  [00°0% 000  |00008'L$ 00'%Z$ As 0u'sL s0uURRUT UONONASUCD PRZIIGRIS 62
%001 00°000'L$ fo 000l |00000'LE 000t |0008% 000 00°000'L$ 000048 s 000k | 9be)g JBlieg UoYIRIId 1Bl BT
%0 0008 fo  oo0  |000$ 000  |000% 000 00°006'€$ 00'Z$ 4 000SBL Juleq ouqe el peolojusy  [Z
%0 0008 ko ooo  |ooo$ 000  |000% 000 [0000V'ES 00°00L't+$ oe 00 Bulpess yonwospiy 92
%0 0008 ooo  {oo0$ 000  |00°0% 000 |006Z8ES 008 I 00'528¢ jonuey uoisol3 Joj Bulppog &2
05'€08'LLS 0S€08'L1S 00°0% 05'826'618
%001 00'00€S £ oor  [ooooes oor [ooos — ooo [ooooes  ooooes oe 00t JAMSS WIS dOY 4T 104 BRI ¥
%0 00°0% Ao 000  |000$ 000 00°0% 000 00°6ZL'28 00°6Z¥% es 00'S 18ju| 2-H Z 8beIg €2
%001 DO'006'+H$ Ao 0oL |000D'LS 0oL 00°0$ 000 00°006°LS 00°006'L$ es oo'L Wi z-H L ebeIs 2T
%001 00°00v'8$ o ooy  |ooOOb'eS 00y {0008 000 |coo0v'as 00°00L'2$ ea 00y pEST LLOIS DY ¥Z Bunsixa uo ) z-H | 8BeIs 12
%001 00°050'L$ o ooe 00'0S0°LS 00z 00'0% 000 00°050'L$ 00'625% ea oz dog jeju 3 adA adeiday 02
%001 00039'2$ ko 00L  |00°0892% 00'L 00°0% 000 |00059TE 00089°2$ es 0ok 4Oy .08 Buisixg uo SjoYuEl WLoIS B
%001 000EP'ES fo  poey  |0COEV'ES ooy |00°0$ 000  |000Er'ES 00°0.8 4 00'8¥ 18MaS WIS dOY W2 BE
%004 05648 ko 0067 |05€L8 aosy  |00°0% 000 05'eL$ 054§ 4 00'8¥ weisAs Algjes Loual | UlRIUel pue [[eIsu L1
05'0er'LLZS 05 0EY'1L2% 00°0% 52'191°0LES
%0 00'0% As ooo  [ooo$ ooo [ooos Qoo [seievEls 5Z'€$ §  ooszee ,930N)ABIOU0Y 9L
%00} 00°009'L2$ As 00ZL |00009'LES 00zL  |000% 000 |00009'1Z$ 00°00€$ i 002L ueBiopy Jeputy 0} GBI [B3S Bul 8did PnAsUod Gl
%001 00'080'01% As 009 |00080'0LS pogs  |0008 go'o  |oooso'oLs 000823 i 00'9€ AMOQ J0} BiS [B2S Bur 8did lonasuo) vl
%96 0000L'L1ES A 00°008S |0000LILES 000086 |00°0% 000 00'GZ8'0ZZ$ 05°9€$ hs 00°0509 BUiBAB B12I0U0D PRAOUIRY ./ El
%EE 05'055'9$ As 98’8y |06 095'8% 988y  |00°0% 000 |00S5zL'SZS 00°GLLS uoy  00LbL z
%001 00'00G'6LE As  00'00$9 [00°00§'6LS 000059  |00°0% 000 |00005'6LS 00'€$ As 000059 speibong p L
00'009'82% 00'009'8Z% 00°0% 0508L'2E$
%00L  0D00SE$ As oot [o0005Es oot [ooos oo'0  [0000528  00008ZS 5 00’ Bupfelg LoAONASUOD  0F
%001 00°005'8% ks oot |00'00S'88 oot |ooos 000  |00005'8% 00'005'8$ si 00’} 99 uonoadsuy Ajey SIGENUNJSY UON %2 6
%0 00°0% As o000 j000$ 000 00°0% 0070 00'529'L$ 00°6Z€3 es 00's Wiy sjoyuepy WIoKS 1snfpy Ajeoiiep 8
%0 00'0% ks o000  {000% 000 |000% 000 |000SL'L8 000583 e 00'g Kaqwassy A4 Bunsia 1snipy Ajeoiuss - 2
%8ZL 00'009't$ £ oo00EZ |00009'VE 00°0082 |00'0% 000 00'009'e$ 00Z$ ko 00008 9
%0 000% fs ooo  |0C0% 000  |000% 000 |00°005'L$ 00'€S fo 00°005 ays 102loid Jo 3)dHo0ig 95007 §
%001 00°002'8$ 4 0000£Z  {0000Z'6$ 000082 |DO0% 000  |00'00Z'6$ 00'v$ Ao 00'00EE uoReABIXT ABMPECY ¥
%0 0008 As 000 00°0% 000 0008 000 055068 0568 s 00l 2)840U0T) PSYSNID 8 JO UoIUOd 8sodsi( pue aroulsy €
%001 00°00£'ZS fo 0L  |0000£2$ ore  |000$ 000 00°00L'2$ 00'000°L$ oe 0L Buiagrug pue Buuesd
%00L  00°00L'LS o 00t {0000L'LS 00'L  |000% 000 [0000LLS 00°00L'L$ s 00l uBlg 10800id [jeIsu pue ysiung |
ATWWOD | INNOWY  LINN ALD INNOWY ALD LNNOWY ALD LINNOWY A0d LN ALD ON
% 31va OL W10l LNIHEND SNOIATYd LINN LOVYHINOD NOILdI¥OS3d [LEN]
69/./ XL ‘PUOWYDY
L# topeaiiddy Aed 9102/51/8 peoy uekig L067

¢10-91 pieAsinog usain Bundg

ou| ‘uononasuod ry d




