o 129228 of

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Name: D&J Construction, Inc C&ﬁ, 4
Address: 4907 Bryan Road Richmond, TX 77469 M,/
Spring Green Phase 3
Phone#:  281-762-7139 pring =re | 2_,\ lﬂ\\q
Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 139328
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 16-075
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 60 days
Attention: Wesley Crawford Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 2&Final  Previous Approved Extenstions 4 days
Start Date: 6/27/2016 Total Contract Time 84 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 8/30/2016 Spent Days days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 8/30/2016 Days Remaining days
Date of Estimate: 10/20/2016
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 391,330.25
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 $ {915.00)
2 $ (19,661.45)
$ ”
Total Changes to Date: 4 $ {20,576.45)
Total Contract Amount: $ 370,753.80
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 78% Previous Earnings: $ 336,672.55
2. Work Completed this Period: 32% Earnings this Period: $ 34,081.25
3. Work Completed to Date: 100%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 370,753.80
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 0% of 5 370,753.80 $ =
Total Payments Due:; $ 37075380
Less Previous Payments:  § 303,005.29
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/lnvoice: S 67,748.51

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifigations and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

: Date: ///3°//f.
Contractor

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved By: L\D Date: |2 /S/2oil,

Proj tRepresent ' '
Approved By: Date: %%;éé

C-A\Users\Owner\Desktop\jobs\Spring Green Seg. 2\Estimate and Certification for Payment - Pay App 2 Version 2015-04

Prepared By:




PAY ESTIMATE: Final
PROJECT: 16-075

JOB #-139328
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

Forand in consitieratmn of the sum of _Shdy seven thousand seven hundred fortv-sight doflars and fifty one cents

,representing payment under the above referenced contract for ait {abor, materials andior services fumished by the
undersigned for Spring Green Phase 3 in Fort Bend County,
Texas, and fepresemed by payment request dated __QOctober 20,2018 covering all such work from June27th, 2016

to Augqust 30" 2018 _ less retention up to that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all tabor and materials prior to the

_above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees

- to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character
whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements,
prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all
real pmperty owned by FORT BEND COUNTY IN FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or
materials furnashed far or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: . $301,330.25
CHANGE ORDERS - Add Change Order2 ' (319,661.45)
" S ' - . Change Order 3 $
Change Order 4 5
_ Deduct Change l'}rder 1 T §815.00 .
: ' _ . {320,576.45)
_TOTAL ADJ USTEQ GGN’E"RACT _ _ : $370,753.80
Value of Comp eied Work : $ 37075380
Less Retention 0% 30
Netvalue of Comp eteci Woz’k _ : .. $370,753.80
g AMGU_N‘{ OF PRE\;’JOUS iN?J_OiEES;; S - T $30300529
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: S $8774851 -
TOTAL NVOICED TO DATE: ~ - ' - . $370,753.80
CONTRACT BALANCE: ..~ L _ - 80
.AmountRatamage‘mzshvczce A T ' '
Amount Retainage Previous . _ : . $33667.28

Total Refainage to Date” -~ o ST 83366728

Cnm_pény: D&J Cﬁ;}ﬁstmcﬁon_; Inc

y: Fd

Prmted Name/ T ﬁie Monte Chappeiii Pro;ect Managar

“This instrument was acknawiedgad before me anw___q, 2016, by Mo
. 0on behalf of said corporation.

'- _ Swom o and Eubscr;bed before me, a notary pubﬁs on ﬁ'us the § 6&3{ of gm;m%gﬁ . 2016.

W P, U MAYRA SALAS - v
) va‘fl'tr -
é“.’?f f%%;?\émafy Public, S1ate of Texast] : ' Notary Pﬁﬁhs for the e ,Qf{}sxas “m
%;' @ wF Comm. Expires 04-07-2020 . My Cgmmsssioa Ex?;ws
ALPRESS T Notary 10 130611576 o " '




Z o | afied

%0 00 0% & p00 00'0% 000 00'0% 000 00'009°1$ 0oves As 0054 SoURIUT UCHSNUISLOD PEZIGEIS 62
%00} 00000 L$ A ooor |ooos 000 00°000'L$ 00701 00°000°L$ 00°00L$ es 00'0% | ebejg Jelueg uonosiold 18Ul 82
%0 00°0% k000 00'0% 000 00°0% 000 00'006'¢E 00'2$ i 00°0561 Isuieg ouged JIjlI4 peaiojulsy 17
%001 00'00V°ES Ao 00F 00°00F'E$ 00z 00°0% 000 00°001'€$ 00°004°L$ o8 00z Buipssg yonwoipAd gz
%001 00°GZ8°E$ £ poszge |00'sze'es 00'sZs'e 0003 000 00°528'c% 00'L$ i 00'gzes jonuog uoisol3 so4 Buippos gz
SWEI dddMs
0582661 % 00'5231°2$ 0oe08'LLS 0G°8Z6'6L%
%001 00°008% o o0t 00°0% 000 00 005$ 00 00700c$ 006700c$ oe 0oL lamesg WIoLS 4O #2194 Brid  ¥2
%001 (I ARA o 00g 0052 1'2$ 0o's 00°0% 000 006zL'es 00'Gevs g2 00'G ©ju) z-H g oBeig €z
%001 00'006°L$ Ao 001 0003 000 00'006'LS 00’} 00°'006'LS 00°'006°LS g9 00tk 1| ZH L ebaig 72
%00L 00°COr8$ o 00F 000% 000 00°00%'8% 00t 00°'00F'8% 00001'Z% es 00'¥ pea wiols 40 JFZ Bunseg uo e Z-H | sBeis 1T
%001 00°0S0°LE fa oz 00'0% 00'0 00 0S0'L% 00¢ 00°0S0'1S$ falygerdets 2o 002 do] jo|ui 3 adA| soeidsy (g
%001 00°059°2% A or 00°0% 000 00°059'2% 0oL 00°069'2$ 00°'099'7% ea 0oL dOy .0g Bunspg uo sjoyuely WIS 6|
%001L 00°0eres Ao oosr  |000% 000 00°0EFES o006k  |000sk'ES 00'04% ] 00'8p Jamag WIoIS dOH W2 81
%001 0G'EL% Ao ooer  {000% 000 05'6L% 006F  [056i% 05°1% H 00'6F walsAg Aleles yousl ) ulelule pue (@isu) L)
“mEmu_ E] m:_w._ﬂ
G1°986'2628 52955128 06°0er 1428 SZ'LOL'0LES
%001 ST LEV'TLS As 00528t sz Ler'CLS ooszee oo 0g 00’0 STLEPZLE 5T€% H 00°GZ8¢ .9 SqInD slIauod 9|
%001 00°009'12$ As 00zL  |o00% 0070 00°009°12% 00z 00°008° 12 00°005% H 00’z uebioly Jopuly lc} qejs |eag eury edid onisuod Gl
%001 QU 0B00LS As 009 |00°0% 000 00°080°CLS 00°9¢ 00°080°0L% 00°08Z$ H 0098 MO 104 gE|S (g eul adid Janysuc) |
%001 00°'G28'0228 A= 000509 |00°GZLGS 000SZ  |00°002°L12S 000085  |00'528'0Z2% 05 98% As 0070508 WBlIaAR S12ISUCY PROIOISY .. €L
%EE 05706583 Asg 9g'gr  |00°0% 000 0505583 98'sF  |00Gzi'ses 006218 uo} 00" 4L swi peleIpAd Z)
%001 00005613 As 000099 |000% 000 00" 005618 000059 |00°005'6L$ 00'es As 0070059 ape./figng peziigels swn |1
Swey| Bulneg
00'GLT'1ES 006298 00" 009'9eS 05084258
%00 00°005'2$ As 00t 0008 . 000 0000528 00’4 00°005°2$ 00'005°2$ 3| 0oL Buielg voiponasuon ol
%00+ 00°005'8% fs 004 00°0% 000 0000583 0oL 00'005°8% 00°005'8% 3| 00'L 394 uonoadsu) Aey BIqEPUNSY UON %E 6
%00L 00'GE9' 1§ fs 00'G 00°GZ9'L$ 00'S 00 0% 000 00sTo'LY 0o'sees ea 00’ Wy joyuely wiolg Isnfpy Alleoan @
%09 00°050°1% As 00 00°0S0° LS ooe 00°0% 000 00'054°L$ 00°05e% ED 006 Alquisssy Ad Bunspg isnipy Aleonien, 2
%8BT 00°009'F$ As  oo00ge  |000% 000 00°009'F$ 00008z {00009'c% 007s Ao 000081 usunuequy g
%0 00°0% As Goo 00'0% 000 000% ooo 00°009°1$ 00es Ao 00°C0% a1g 198014 Jo S0l #3007 G
%001 00°002'6% i 00008z {000% 000 00'00Z'6$ 000082 |00°00Z°6% 001$ Ao 000052 uojeaesxg Aempecy
%0 00°0% is 000 0008 000 00'0% o000 05'608% 05'9% As 002 S}aI2UoD paysnID 8 O UOIHCS osodsi] pue saowesy ¢
%001 0000L'CS Ao 0.2 0008 000 00°004°2$ 0z 00°004°Z% 00°000°L$ oe 042 Buiggnisy pue Buuean g
%00} 00001 LS ko 0oL 00'0% 000 00°00L"1$ o'l 00004 1S 00004 L% es 00’} uBig 108loid (|BISU| pue ysiwingd |
Fewer | INNOWY  LINN ALD LNNOWY ALD INNONY ALD ANNOWY 014 LINN ALD ON
% 31va 0L V101 ANIHEND SNOIATd LINN LIOVHLNGD NOILdI¥D83a WaLl
697,24 X1 ‘pPuUcwydy
VNI # uoneoyddy feq 910Z/02/01 peoy uelig /06v

G10-91 pieAanog uaalic) Bundg

ou| ‘uononasuod rw d




Z io z abed

LGBy L 108 INa LINNONY
6Z'S00°C0ES  9DI0AU| SNOIASLA 5597
00°G% abeuielay v s507
08'E5L0LES lejoung G2 180PES §5°Z19'92ES 52°590°30v%
GG'RER'OLE 00°0% 496'208'91% 00'6E2°9L%
%L0L G5EE6'0LE A BOSLL  [o00% o0a S5EE6'01% BOSLL 00'CES0LS 00°'G6% uol ooyl ysy Ad 91
%00L CODES'ZS A 0oL 00'0% [o]184] 00°085'Z$ ool 00'0E5ZE 00'0E5'ZS 8| 0oL sujjadid Mmo(] JaAo pues-J Jo uchippy  q|
%001 00'ele'ed k00582 00°0% 000 00'GIEES 00622 00'sie'ed 00'GL$ A 00'5eg saao9ls uonebuy ey
“._mﬂgo @UCNSU
00'0% 00'0% 00°0% 006eCeLS
%0 00'0% A2 000 00°0% 000 00°0% 000 00°00.% 00°00L% $i ook BuBT UINY Yy Jopluled Dyl 8¢
%0 00 0% & 000 00'0% 000 00703 000 00°09% 00°CLS 5] 009 ucyng enig pesiey /¢
%0 00'0% Ao 000 00°0% 000 00°0% 000 00°G.6% 05°0% J 0070561 uoNng eNYAA POZUOSOY AEMY Z DS P 9T
%0 00°0% 000 0008 oo 00°0% 000 00°006'c% 00Z$ i 0070561 aduls payYsEq SHUM b - 1UIed SI8I1  GE
%0 00°0% fo ooo 00°0$ 000 00°0% 000 00°006'9% 00°G08'L$ Eeg o0'g sopeoiueg aqop ¢ adiL ¢
%0 00°0% Ao ooo 00°0% 000 00°0% 000 00°00¢% 00°00E$ B Q0L subig wauwnyy  ¢¢
%0 00°0% Ao oo'o 00°0% 000 00°0% ooa 00°009% 00 0ozs s e apeojieg ¢ edA | BupsiXg Jo ssodsiq pue sAcWwsy 78
ISwa}| foljuo) oaiyedf
00622 6% 00'52L'L$ 0O 000'7S 00°GZF GLS
%001 00°000°4$ Ao oot 00°0% 00’0 00000'1L% ooy 00°000'L$ 00°000'L$ Bs ool Hulsd [elsuagy 3041, L€
%001 00°005% fo o0oL 00°005$ 00'0L 00 0% 00 00'005% 00°06% Eea [He0R Z ebe)g Jsuieg uonosjoid Je|u| Qg
IENoD | INNOWY  1INA ALD INNOWY ALD LNNONY ALY LNNOWY Iod  LINN ALD ON
% J1VA OL VL0, INTHHND SNOIATYd 4NN LOVHINGD NOILdI¥OS3A wall
L
697/, . X1 PUOWILORY
TYNId # uoneoyjddy Aed 9102/02/01 peoy ueldig L06%

G.0-91 pleAaa|noyg uaauc) Buudg

U} ‘uononisuon rxv g




